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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
                Producer: 1534 Sue Ruzicka, Show Date: 06/08/24                
                             Contact:  509-520-6302                            
             Location: Pioneer Posse Grounds, Milton Freewater, WA             
                    Fixed Percentage Jackpot in 10 and Under                
                                                                               
Jackpot Total = $    0.00, Rider count = 18                                 
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.700, Placings = 16, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.700                 Harper Primus on Fancy                        
   2nd 20.541                 Devyn Pottala on Dandy                        
   3rd 21.037                 Daxton Martin on Horse                        
   4th 22.669                 Hayes Pottala on Cesil                        
   5th 24.729                 Macy Stanley on Charm                         
   6th 30.695                 Rylee Stowers on Margaret                     
   7th 32.229                 Rylee Martin on Horse                         
   8th 39.300                 Phoenix Eckstein on Coco                      
   9th 42.572                 Lorraine Knieriem on Reba                     
  10th 45.946                 Kate Monahan on Lace                          
  11th 48.114                 Hadley Myers on Harley                        
  12th 52.679                 Cydney Pedro on Johnny Cash                   
  13th 55.903                 Clayton Pedro on Johnny Cash                  
  14th 64.850                 Jonathan Lynch-Swaggart on Lemon Drop         
  15th 95.327                 Rhett Maney on Horse                          
  16th 118.217                Royce Pottala on Cesil                        
N/T    425.369                Dakota Slusser on Horse                       
N/T    475.554                Lorraine Knieriem on Sparky                   
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                          BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open                       
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6704.00, Rider count = 112        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.451, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1743.04                      
     2D Time = 17.951, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1541.92                      
     3D Time = 18.451, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1340.80                      
     4D Time = 18.951, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1139.68                      
     5D Time = 19.451, Placings = 33, Pool = $  938.56                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.451 $471.00         Ainsley Philippi on Jets Fire Storm           
   2nd 17.592 $401.00         Sami Jo Sartin on Lollipop                    
   3rd 17.612 $314.00         Lacy Diefenbach on Ranger                     
   4th 17.653 $244.00         Jessica Carmichael on Dixie                   
   5th 17.654 $174.00         Kelsey Monahan on Oakley                      
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   6th 17.672 $139.00         Marci Lemke on Horse                          
   7th 17.736                 Dana Gregg on LZK Kowgirlsdontkry             
   8th 17.771                 Kim Smith on Genuine Streaker                 
   9th 17.783                 Cindy Lane on Flying French Jet               
  10th 17.815                 Teanna Petersen on Hell If I Wont             
  11th 17.889                 Jordan Dove on Justa Guy With Cash            
  12th 17.897                 Tiffanee Lewis on City                        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.962 $416.00         Cody Kessler on A Texas Smoothie              
   2nd 17.964 $355.00         Carol Jones on Dods A Queen                   
   3rd 17.977 $278.00         Cindy Lane on Totally Offended                
   4th 18.020 $216.00         Ella Hager on Too Smart To Dual               
   5th 18.042 $154.00         Sue Gibbs on Yellowstone                      
   6th 18.065 $123.00         Tanisha McKinney on Fancy Vegas Playgirl      
   7th 18.093                 Ashley Picard on Miss Georgia                 
   8th 18.098                 Kim LaRoche on Smooth Cupa Jo                 
   9th 18.143                 Julie Williams on Patron                      
  10th 18.145                 Adler Moon on Keeper                          
  11th 18.172                 Ashlyn Brooks on Reno                         
  12th 18.217                 Gail Manjarres on FrenchmansBankOfCash        
  13th 18.262                 Amelia Mathews on Lady Dry Fire               
  14th 18.279                 Jami Erwert on De Ja Vu Look                  
  15th 18.280                 Kaylee Brown on Hot Rod                       
  16th 18.294                 Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru           
  17th 18.332                 Amber Martin on Fancy                         
  18th 18.359                 Rio Schmidt on Frazier                        
  19th 18.360                 Trudy Lovins on Dance With Me Bug             
  20th 18.368                 Tymber Longgood on Smart Tari Catalyst        
  21st 18.372                 Ella Stahl on Vinny                           
  22nd 18.386                 Ella Stahl on Swayzee                         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.528 $362.00         Madison Kelly on Huckleberry                  
   2nd 18.545 $308.00         Grace Hager on BNL Boon Cat                   
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                          BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open                       
                                                                               
   3rd 18.553 $241.00         Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe               
   4th 18.561 $188.00         Kara Philippi on Ednas Famous Flame           
   5th 18.565 $134.00         Patsy Neely on Solitare Pepinic               
   6th 18.639 $107.00         Sierra Bryan on Rip                           
   7th 18.647                 Ramsey Davis on GambleOnAFrostFlight          
   8th 18.663                 Loretta Eckstein on Gunna Start A Fire        
   9th 18.690                 Tamra Morris on Flyen Lucky Charms            
  10th 18.744                 Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero                  
  11th 18.764                 Quinn Meliah on Dualin Docs                   
Tie    18.764                 Julie Williams on Guyz Fame                   
  13th 18.765                 Paige Lake on Winnie                          
  14th 18.773                 Brenda Lennox on French GenuineFalcon         
  15th 18.804                 Jami Erwert on Rodeo                          
  16th 18.813                 Tricia Sewell on Skookum                      
  17th 18.828                 Julie Maney on Sum Extra Cash                 
  18th 18.873                 Anita Pranger on JL Goliath                   
  19th 18.895                 Claire Stanley on Luke                        
  20th 18.919                 Emma Simpson on Dee                           
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.970 $308.00         Tara Lawrence on Famous Lil Darlin            
   2nd 18.974 $262.00         Sierra Bryan on StreaknForMoonshine           
   3rd 19.072 $205.00         Cindy Raymond on Gypsy                        
   4th 19.122 $160.00         Candace Thorpe on TS Streakin For Fame        
   5th 19.127 $114.00         Brooke Martin on Dinner In Sin City           
   6th 19.141 $ 91.00         Monroe McCaw on Bet Me At Midnight            
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   7th 19.183                 Kristyn Manjarres on Smart Sunny Boon         
   8th 19.206                 Anna Stowers on Perks Winnin Chex             
   9th 19.212                 Kara Hubbs on High Eye Que Junior             
  10th 19.268                 Sami Jo Sartin on Boon                        
Tie    19.268                 Ashlie Stanley on Swift                       
  12th 19.285                 Sam Hoffman on Destiny                        
  13th 19.305                 Remy Rogers on Prim                           
  14th 19.328                 Jessica Carmichael on Frankie                 
  15th 19.335                 Tanisha McKinney on This Chics Flyin          
  16th 19.378                 Morgan Pedro on Dusty                         
  17th 19.387                 Melissa Simpson on Docs French Boots          
  18th 19.426                 Christy Saccomanno on Ace                     
  19th 19.434                 Cody Kessler on Gray Horse                    
                                                                               
                               5D Placings                                  
   1st 19.455 $253.00         Adler Moon on Bob                             
   2nd 19.484 $216.00         Angleina Wilke on Leah                        
   3rd 19.486 $169.00         Paislee Britt on Belle                        
   4th 19.529 $131.00         Dylan Saunders on Napa                        
   5th 19.544 $ 94.00         Shyann Kriewald on Raren Feebe                
   6th 19.580 $ 75.00         Debbie Bosworth on Just Playtime              
   7th 19.596                 Melissa Simpson on Robin Cash N Diamonds      
   8th 19.669                 Montana Post on Bella                         
   9th 19.685                 Kim Thompson on FrenchQuarter "Lilly"         
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                          BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Open                       
                                                                               
  10th 19.734                 Jordan Dove on JPD French Drift               
  11th 19.791                 Cindi Post on Lottie                          
  12th 19.810                 Tara Lawrence on Pats Dynasty                 
  13th 19.911                 Sue Gibbs on Liberty                          
  14th 19.936                 Jami Erwert on June Bug                       
  15th 19.996                 Clara Peasley on Smokin Kendra                
  16th 20.049                 Payden Henry on Froghollow Bonanza            
  17th 20.059                 Claire Stanley on Wyatt                       
  18th 20.118                 Janis Dean on Jazzy                           
  19th 20.245                 DJ Decasas on Static                          
  20th 20.343                 Brenda Lennox on Endlessly French             
  21st 20.453                 Makaia Gorman on Tia                          
  22nd 20.730                 Makayla Langston on Baileys Lil Princess      
  23rd 20.860                 Christina Schaeffer on Brown Valentine Girl   
  24th 20.883                 Sam Hoffman on Duey                           
  25th 22.219                 Danielle Neville on Kandybar                  
  26th 22.875                 Candace Thorpe on Pillar                      
  27th 23.029                 Deborah Daniells on Soon Ta B Famous          
  28th 23.180                 Lisa Schmidt on Swayze                        
  29th 23.227                 Rosie Gallaher on Chics Nu Cash               
  30th 24.029                 Michaela Espy on Oso                          
  31st 27.947                 Jami Erwert on Spanky                         
  32nd 32.345                 Sheila Johnson-Carter on Judges Cashin Oaks   
  33rd 39.229                 Ashley Picard on Elvis                        
N/T    400.000                Nikki Millin on Bentley                       
N/T    400.000                Madison Worden on Scottie                     
N/T    417.913                Adler Moon on Tea                             
N/T    419.279                Madison Worden on Firecracker Faith           
N/T    419.362                Cheyenne Gaspar on Secret French Kas          
N/T    419.429                Danielle Saunders on Bonnie                   
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                          BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Youth                      
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   227.50, Rider count = 13         
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     1D Time = 18.145, Placings =  4, Pool = $   68.25                      
     2D Time = 18.645, Placings =  2, Pool = $   61.43                      
     3D Time = 19.145, Placings =  3, Pool = $   52.33                      
     4D Time = 19.645, Placings =  4, Pool = $   45.50                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.145 $ 68.00         Adler Moon on Keeper                          
   2nd 18.172                 Ashlyn Brooks on Reno                         
   3rd 18.359                 Rio Schmidt on Frazier                        
   4th 18.368                 Tymber Longgood on Smart Tari Catalyst        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.647 $ 61.00         Ramsey Davis on GambleOnAFrostFlight          
   2nd 18.895                 Claire Stanley on Luke                        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.455 $ 52.00         Adler Moon on Bob                             
   2nd 19.544                 Shyann Kriewald on Raren Feebe                
   3rd 19.581                 Ella Slusser on Horse                         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.996 $ 46.00         Clara Peasley on Smokin Kendra                
   2nd 20.059                 Claire Stanley on Wyatt                       
   3rd 20.453                 Makaia Gorman on Tia                          
   4th 24.045                 Katherine Prince on Diesel                    
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                         BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Senior                      
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   262.50, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 18.042, Placings =  4, Pool = $   78.75                      
     2D Time = 18.542, Placings =  4, Pool = $   70.88                      
     3D Time = 19.042, Placings =  3, Pool = $   60.38                      
     4D Time = 19.542, Placings =  4, Pool = $   52.50                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.042 $ 79.00         Sue Gibbs on Yellowstone                      
   2nd 18.098                 Kim LaRoche on Smooth Cupa Jo                 
   3rd 18.294                 Sue Ruzicka on Dats To Good To Btru           
   4th 18.360                 Trudy Lovins on Dance With Me Bug             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.553 $ 71.00         Sue Ruzicka on Rare French Babe               
   2nd 18.744                 Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero                  
   3rd 18.873                 Anita Pranger on JL Goliath                   
   4th 18.970                 Tara Lawrence on Famous Lil Darlin            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.072 $ 60.00         Cindy Raymond on Gypsy                        
   2nd 19.127                 Brooke Martin on Dinner In Sin City           
   3rd 19.285                 Sam Hoffman on Destiny                        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.580 $ 53.00         Debbie Bosworth on Just Playtime              
   2nd 19.911                 Sue Gibbs on Liberty                          
   3rd 20.883                 Sam Hoffman on Duey                           
   4th 23.029                 Deborah Daniells on Soon Ta B Famous          
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                         BRN4D BRN4D Jackpot in Novice                      
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   210.00, Rider count = 12         
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     1D Time = 19.236, Placings =  1, Pool = $   63.00                      
     2D Time = 19.736, Placings =  1, Pool = $   56.70                      
     3D Time = 20.236, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.30                      
     4D Time = 20.736, Placings =  8, Pool = $   42.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.236 $ 63.00         DJ Decasas on Static                          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 19.810 $ 57.00         Tara Lawrence on Pats Dynasty                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 20.536 $ 48.00         Shaunte' Robert on Bitsy                      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 20.860 $ 42.00         Christina Schaeffer on Brown Valentine Girl   
   2nd 20.883                 Sam Hoffman on Duey                           
   3rd 21.173                 Michelle Warren on CM Becky On Fire           
   4th 21.394                 Emily Skramstad on Zans Dashing Beduino       
   5th 21.762                 Lacy Diefenbach on Peso                       
   6th 22.219                 Danielle Neville on Kandybar                  
   7th 23.180                 Lisa Schmidt on Swayze                        
   8th 25.448                 Christy Saccomanno on Stirrup Big I Am        
N/T    400.000                Cody Kessler on Roan Horse                    
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                              BRN4D Jackpot in YBC                          
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   140.00, Rider count = 5          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.889, Placings =  2, Pool = $   42.00                      
     2D Time = 18.389, Placings =  1, Pool = $   37.80                      
     3D Time = 18.889, Placings =  1, Pool = $   32.20                      
     4D Time = 19.389, Placings =  1, Pool = $   28.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.889 $ 42.00         Jordan Dove on Justa Guy With Cash            
   2nd 17.964                 Carol Jones on Dods A Queen                   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.744 $ 38.00         Donna Heinen on Lone Vaquero                  
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.206 $ 32.00         Anna Stowers on Perks Winnin Chex             
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 19.734 $ 28.00         Jordan Dove on JPD French Drift               

6/9/24, 10:19 AM Show Results for Sue Ruzicka on 06/08/24

file:///C:/Users/Nancy/Downloads/Show_Results_Sue_Ruzicka_06_08_24.html 5/5


